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------------ 
Subject:        Ribbon Cutting Photo for PR release - MAT Program 
Location:       Medical 3rd Floor Detention

Start:  Thu 9/3/2020 2:30 PM 
End:    Thu 9/3/2020 3:00 PM 
Show Time As:   Tentative

Recurrence:     (none)

Meeting Status: Not yet responded

Organizer:      Sarah Gayton 
Required Attendees:     Brenda Page; Quentin Miller; Tony Gould; Steffan G. Rogers 
Optional Attendees:     tracy.goen@gmail.com; Nicole Trader; Felicia Wood; Brad Wood;
Meghan T. Riddle; Carolina Siliceo Perez; Aaron Sarver

Ribbon cutting day/time adjustment. Unit 1 Schedule changes, thank you for your
flexibility in days/times.

Sarah


Ribbon Cutting Photo for PR release - MAT Program

		From

		Sarah Gayton

		To

		Sarah Gayton; Brenda Page; Quentin Miller; Tony Gould; Steffan G. Rogers

		Cc

		tracy.goen@gmail.com; Nicole Trader; Felicia Wood; Brad Wood; Meghan T. Riddle; Carolina Siliceo Perez; Aaron Sarver

		Recipients

		Sarah.Gayton@buncombecounty.org; Brenda.Page@buncombecounty.org; Quentin.Miller@buncombecounty.org; Anthony.Gould@buncombecounty.org; Steffan.Rogers@buncombecounty.org; tracy.goen@gmail.com; Nicole.Trader@buncombecounty.org; Felicia.Wood@buncombecounty.org; Brad.Wood@buncombecounty.org; Meghan.Riddle@buncombecounty.org; Carolina.SiliceoPerez@buncombecounty.org; Aaron.Sarver@buncombecounty.org



Ribbon cutting day/time adjustment. Unit 1 Schedule changes, thank you for your flexibility in days/times. 
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